

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE – DESCRIPTION</u>
\$180,000.00	9/22/11 (Council)
\$53,000.00	9/22/11 (Total Administrative Authority) –Amendment 2 for Design Services
\$86,154.00	12/6/12 (Council) – Amendment # 1 for Additional Design Services
\$144,324.00	Proposed 6/18/15 – Amendment # 2 for Additional Design, Bid and Construction Administration Services
<hr/>	
\$463,478.00	<i>Total Contract Authorization</i>

CONTRACT HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE – DESCRIPTION</u>
\$176,597.00	11/18/12 - Original Professional Services Agreement for development of Master Plan
\$86,154.89	1/23/13 - SA # 1 – Additional Design Services to prepare Wayfinding Graphics Manual
\$51,126.00	1/29/14 - SA # 2 – Additional Design Services for Bid Document Preparation
\$114,324.00	(Proposed) 6/18/15 – SA# 3 – Additional Design and Construction Administration Services
<hr/>	
\$428,201.89	<i>Total Contract Expenditures</i>

